South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:33:25 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1328 (Rat #0231, Act #0188 of 2010) General Bill, By Peeler and Land
Similar (H 4821)
Summary: Manufactured license plates

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-2330, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO MANUFACTURER LICENSE PLATES FOR MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO INCREASE FROM FOUR TO FIVE
HUNDRED THE NUMBER OF THESE PLATES THAT MAY BE ISSUED TO A MANUFACTURER AND TO INCREASE
FROM TEN TO TWENTY DAYS THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF CONSECUTIVE DAYS THAT VEHICLES WITH THESE
PLATES MAY BE USED IN CONNECTION WITH CIVIC AND SPORTING EVENTS. - ratified title

03/30/10
03/30/10
03/31/10
04/13/10
04/14/10
04/15/10
04/15/10
05/12/10
05/20/10
05/20/10
05/21/10
05/25/10
05/28/10
06/03/10
06/09/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-4

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-72

Introduced and read first time HJ-31

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-22
Read second time HJ-67

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-67
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1

Ratified R 231

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/28/10

Act No. 188

Page 1 of 1



