

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1328 (Rat #0231, Act #0188 of 2010) General Bill, By Peeler and Land

Similar (H 4821)

Summary: Manufactured license plates

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-2330, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MANUFACTURER LICENSE PLATES FOR MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO INCREASE FROM FOUR TO FIVE HUNDRED THE NUMBER OF THESE PLATES THAT MAY BE ISSUED TO A MANUFACTURER AND TO INCREASE FROM TEN TO TWENTY DAYS THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF CONSECUTIVE DAYS THAT VEHICLES WITH THESE PLATES MAY BE USED IN CONNECTION WITH CIVIC AND SPORTING EVENTS. - ratified title

03/30/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
03/30/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-4
03/31/10	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3
04/13/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/14/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-72
04/15/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-31
04/15/10	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
05/12/10	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-22
05/20/10	House	Read second time HJ-67
05/20/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-67
05/21/10	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1
05/25/10		Ratified R 231
05/28/10		Signed By Governor
06/03/10		Effective date 05/28/10
06/09/10		Act No. 188